

State of HP and others vs. Bairaj Singh and another

RSA No. 219 of 2023

08.07.2024 Present: Mr. Rajat Chauhan, Law Officer, for the appellants.

Mr. Vikrant Chandel, Advocate for the respondents.

On the request of learned Law Officer, list after one week.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

July 08, 2024
(narender)